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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ABDUL MANAN 

USAMA BIN LIAQAT 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

ADEEL AZIZ 

ARSLAN MAJEED 

KHALIL JAVED 

HAIDER IMRAN 

MUTAHIR ISHTIAQ 

ISHTIAQ AHMED 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS 

DANIAL SHAKIL 

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NIAZ

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ARSHAD

ABDUL MALIK

AZIZ AKHTAR

ABDUL MAJEED

JAVED IQBAL

LIAQUAT ALI

ISHTIAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MEHMOOD

SHAKIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

73300017

73300024

73300067

73300110

73300066

73300107

73300031

73300070

73300036

73300044

73300074

73300102

73300113

73300037

73300075

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

BASIT SHAFIQUE 

SARFRAZ WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD AQIB ALI 

SHAMREZ QAYYUM 

OSAMA TARIQ SATTI 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SAJID 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA RABBANI 

AMJID MAHMOOD 

NAFEES UR REHMAN 

KALEEM GHALIB 

TOUSSEEQ RAOUF QURESHI 

MIRZA USAMA ZAFAR 

ATIF HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

QASIM TALIB AWAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD TARIQ HUSSAIN SATT

SAJID MEHMOOD

ABID RABBANI

ABDUL MAHMOOD

RAFAQAT ALI

GHALIB HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAOUF QURESHI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

TALIB HUSSAIN AWAN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

73300013

73300061

73300027

73300082

73300071

73300035

73300046

73300065

73300048

73300120

73300088

73300025

73300084

73300041

73300104

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

RAJA MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH
SATTI 

ZUBAIR MUJTABA 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ZIA 

RAKEEL MAHMOOD BAIG 

JARAR HUSSAIN 

ATIF AKRAM 

ZEESHAN QAYYUM 

SHAHERYAR AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN 

HASNAIN IFTIKHAR 

HASSAN NAWAZ 

RAJA MUHAMMAD SABIR SATTI

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

SHAUKAT ALI

MAHMOOD AKHTAR BAIG

SYED TANVEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN

ABDUL QAYYUM QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUMTAZ AHMED

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

HABIB NAWAZ

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

73300118

73300012

73300089

73300091

73300032

73300093

73300043

73300002

73300049

73300023

73300057

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

42

43

AQEEL ABBAS 

ABDUL HASEEB 

FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH

ABID MIAN

1

2

73300124

73300094

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

NAUMAN LATIF 

MUHAMMAD SHABAN 

IMRAN IMTIAZ 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SARDAR 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

WALEED ZESHAN 

AAMIR HUSSAIN SHAH 

USAMA ALI 

MUHAMMAD NUMAN NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM NAZAKAT 

UMAR NASEER 

MUHAMMAD LATIF

NASEER AHMAD

IMTIAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR

GHULAM FAREED

MOBARAZ HUSSAIN

NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD NAZAKAT

NASEER AHMED

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

73300029

73300045

73300021

73300064

73300112

73300033

73300056

73300042

73300053

73300062

73300001

73300059

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

HAFIZ ADEEL MUJAHID 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

UMER MAHMOOD 

SAAD AL HASNAIN NAJEEB 

NOUMAN ALI 

ADEEL AFZAL 

MIRZA SAIF UR RAHMAN 

ZEESHAN AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AAQIL NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD IDREES 

ZAKA ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD AQIB JAMEEL 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MAZHAR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

LIAQUAT ALI MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

REHMAT ULLAH SATTI

JAMEED GUL

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

73300079

73300005

73300073

73300063

73300020

73300038

73300072

73300078

73300009

73300090

73300028

73300054

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

MUHAMMAD NASIR MASOOD 

YASIR MAJEED 

TALHA JAVED 

TAQUEER SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

FARAN HASSAN 

ASHER NADEEM 

TAIMOOR TARIQ ABBASI 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ZAFAR KHAN 

MUBASHIR IQBAL 

USMAN GUL 

UMAIR BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD MASOOD

ABDUL MAJEED

JAVED IQBAL

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

AMJAD ALI

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ ABBASI

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

WAZIR GUL

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

73300119

73300117

73300083

73300010

73300008

73300081

73300109

73300050

73300004

73300047

73300040

73300069

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 7 of 8

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

80

81

82

83

84

85

JUNAID YAMIN 

SHAMSHEER HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ABBASI 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

FARHAN ULFAT 

RAJA MUHAMMAD YAMIN

MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD TARIQ ABBASI

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

ATTA RASOOL

ULFAT HUSSAIN

39

40

41

42

43

44

73300026

73300022

73300051

73300080

73300006

73300018

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH KHAN 

SAQIB MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD DANIAL YOUNAS 

RANA UMAR DARAZ 

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MEHMOOD KHAN SATTI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

RANA NASIR ALI KHAN

1

2

3

4

73300087

73300101

73300016

73300100

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

41 Case #  118M2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


